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Pos N° Name Nati Year Category Total time Diff. with leade Bonif/Pen

1 120 ÅSTRÖM JOHANNA SWE 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 34:17 -
2 103 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 34:42 à 0:25
3 107 HAUSER ALEXANDRA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 35:09 à 0:52
4 119 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:22 à 2:05
5 109 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:40 à 2:23
6 121 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:54 à 2:37
7 110 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37:45 à 3:28
8 108 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:03 à 3:46
9 115 MARTINI MARA ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:04 à 3:47

10 117 STREITBERGER VERENA AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:13 à 3:56
11 111 BONNEL LENA FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:20 à 4:03
12 116 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:41 à 4:24
13 118 SABATA FONT CLÀUDIA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:50 à 4:33
14 112 CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 40:50 à 6:33
15 130 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA ESP 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 41:21 à 7:04
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1 101 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 31:37 -
2 113 FORSBERG EMELIE SWE 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 32:15 à 0:38
3 114 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 ISMF - Seniors Women 32:24 à 0:47
4 132 BORGSTRÖM FANNY SWE 1994 ISMF - Seniors Women 32:54 à 1:17
5 104 TOMATIS KATIA ITA 1981 ISMF - Seniors Women 32:59 à 1:22
6 129 MAYR ANDREA AUT 1979 ISMF - Seniors Women 33:05 à 1:28
7 102 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDIA ESP 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 33:56 à 2:19
8 105 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 34:05 à 2:28
9 120 ÅSTRÖM JOHANNA SWE 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 34:17 à 2:40

10 128 NILSSON IDA SWE 1981 ISMF - Seniors Women 34:32 à 2:55
11 103 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 34:42 à 3:05
12 107 HAUSER ALEXANDRA AUT 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 35:09 à 3:32
13 122 QUINCOCES ALTUNA NAHIA ESP 1983 ISMF - Seniors Women 35:47 à 4:10
14 106 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 35:52 à 4:15
15 123 VON BORSTEL SUSANNE GER 1981 ISMF - Seniors Women 35:55 à 4:18
16 126 BLIKKEN HAUKØY MALENE NOR 1991 ISMF - Seniors Women 36:08 à 4:31
17 119 DE DIEGO AGUADO FATIMA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:22 à 4:45
18 109 FATTON MARIANNE SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:40 à 5:03
19 121 VERONESE ILARIA ITA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 36:54 à 5:17
20 131 BORGSTRÖM ERIKA SWE 1991 ISMF - Seniors Women 37:16 à 5:39
21 127 HAUSTREIS STINE NOR 1986 ISMF - Seniors Women 37:31 à 5:54
22 110 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 37:45 à 6:08
23 124 JANUSZYK IWONA POL 1992 ISMF - Seniors Women 37:45 à 6:08
24 108 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:03 à 6:26
25 115 MARTINI MARA ITA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:04 à 6:27
26 117 STREITBERGER VERENA AUT 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:13 à 6:36
27 111 BONNEL LENA FRA 1996 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:20 à 6:43
28 116 PERILLAT PESSEY CELIA FRA 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:41 à 7:04
29 118 SABATA FONT CLÀUDIA ESP 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 38:50 à 7:13
30 125 ERIKSON JOHANNA SWE 1979 ISMF - Seniors Women 40:27 à 8:50
31 112 CHIARELLO DÉBORAH SUI 1995 ISMF - Espoirs Women 40:50 à 9:13
32 130 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN JULIA ESP 1997 ISMF - Espoirs Women 41:21 à 9:44


